the successful allottees, whose list have been finalized by the Company, the Registrar to the issue and merchant banker in consultation with 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

The Share Capital of the Company after these changes stood as follows as on the date of Report:

Authorized Capital: The Authorized Capital of the Company is ₹ 21,00,00,000 (Rupees Twenty-One Crores Only) divided into 2,10,00,000 
(Two Crore Ten Lakhs Only) Equity Shares of ₹ 10 (Rupees Ten Only) each. 

Issued, Subscribed and Paid-Up Capital: The present Paid-up Capital of the Company is ₹ 20,40,00,000 (Rupees Twenty Crores Forty 

Lacs Only) divided into 2,04,00,000 (Two Crore Four Lakhs Only) Equity Shares of ₹ 10 (Rupees Ten Only) each.

10.	 DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL (KMP)
	 	 Constitution of the Board

As on the date of this Report, the Board comprises the following Directors:

Name of the Director Category cum 
Designation